
Name Company name Street Address City State

IN 101 Tres Leches LLC Tres Leches LLC 12985 Ortega Lane N. Miami FL

IN 103 Robert Harada 2276 Eagles Nest Dr. Lafayette CO

IN 104 OBS Properties

IN 104 OBS 

Properties

IN 104 OBS Properties LLC

po box 895 Abilene TX

IN 105 Ed & Carol Swanick

Unit #1203 

100 Beach Dr N.E.

St. 

Petersburg FL

IN 106 Nola Rentals LLC Nola Rentals LLC 2022 Jefferson Ave

New 

Orleans LA

IN 107 David J. McGrath 13271 Harbor Ridge Blvd Palm City FL

IN 108 Judy Lohr

PO Box 6368

IND

Snowmass 

Village CO

INT 109 Winter Solstice 

Properties LLC

INT 109 Winter 

Solstice Properties 

LLC 74 W. Lake Lee Rd Greenville MS

IN 201 Christopher Hayden Int 201

P.O. Box 5258 

Co

Snowmass 

Village CO

IN 202 Mr. Lacy Boggess 102 Great Hill Dr Bethel CT

IN 203 Lee Walinsky C/O Lee Walinsky

601 Wesley Ridge Dr.

70 Gallun Lane-unit 203 Spicewood TX

IN 204 OBS Properties

In204 OBS 

Properties

OBS Properties

P.O. Box 895 Ablilene TX

IN 205 Slobodan and Edina 

Grujic

Slobodan and 

Edina Grujic 323 LLandrillo RD

Bala 

Cynwyd PA

IN206 Winter Solstice 

Properties LLC

IN206 Winter 

Solstice Properties 

LLC 74 W. Lake Lee RD Greenville MS

IN 207 Mastermix Mgt. Group

C/O Henrique Jordan 

1631 West 27th St

Miami 

Beach FL

IN 208 Skitotee LLC

Skitotee LLC 

2710 Woodscrest Ave Lincoln NE

IN 209 John & Joan Glover

IN 209 OREX, LLC 

308 Madewood Dr. Houma LA



IN 301 Kline, James and 

Jerrilyn 1957 Port Chelsea Place

Newport 

Beach CA

IN 302 John & Joan Glover

IN 302 OREX, LLC 

308 Madewood Dr. Houma LA

IN 303 Dr. & Mrs. David 

Schuller

2567 Onandaga Drive 

Ohio Columbus OH

IN 304 Dr. Ernest G. Boone, Jr. 8 Hunt Club Lane Oak Brook IL

IN 305 SkitoteeLLC 2710 Woodscrest Ave Lincoln NE

IN 306 Etkin. Camoglu

Etkin Camoglu

235 Puppy Smith Street

#8738 Aspen CO

IN 307 Jim Lunay

C/O JCL Equipment 

P.O. Box 396 Xenia OH

IN 308 Snowmass Ski Inn LLC

Snowmass Ski Inn 

LLC

C/O Shelly Stuck 

10979 Windjammer Dr. N Indianapolis IN

INT309 Todd Bassion P.O. Box 5536

Snowmass 

Village CO



Zip Phone Email

33681 rdobrinsky@yahoo.com

80026 (720) 890-8624 haradabobcat@yahoo.com

79604 bradstep@gmail.com Board- Secretary

33701 (727) 580-2023 carolmswanick@gmail.com

70115 ajacobs007@aol.com

34990 (973) 376-1384 davidmcg527@gmail.com

81615 (574) 210-2510 jdlohr@att.net Board Vice President

38701 jrfinc1@aol.com

81615 cdawgtd81@gmail.com

06801 (203) 790-6121 Boggess@aol.com Board President

78669 lwalinsky@re-markit.com

79604 bradstep@gmail.com

19004 grujicedina@gmail.com

38701 jrfinc1@aol.com

33140 305-216-0990 megamixusa@hotmail.com

68502 ron@airmadadry.com

70360 joanjglo@gmail.com



92660 Jklinex5@aol.com

70360 joanjglo@gmail.com

43221 (614) 486-2923 carole.schuller@gmail.com

60523-2356 (708) 960-5445 eboone9440@comcast.net

68502 ron@airmadadry.com

81612 (646) 388-0203 etkin.camoglu@gmail.com

45385 jim@jclequipment.com

46256 shelly@coverstarcentral.com

81615 tbassion@yahoo.com


